UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI FACULTY
OF VETERINARY MEDICINE
DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY
15TSEM. LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR BSc. WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT 2, 2021/2022

20th September 2021 -31* January 2022
Teaching: 04" Oct. 2021 — 17" Dec 2021

Teaching 3™ January to 14" January 2022

Exams: 17" to 31* January 2022.
JWL 220 - WILDLIFE BEHAVIOR

Week | Date | Day | Time Topic Lecturer
1 20" — 24t Sept. 2021 Orientation All
2 27™ Sept.-1% Oct. 2021 ICT training ICT staff
3 06/10/21 | Wed | 8-10 Wildlife behavior- Prof. Kimwele
Introduction
10.30- “ “
12.30
08/10/21 | Frid 10.30- “ 2
12.30
< 13/10/21 | Wed | 8-10 i *
10.30- “*
12.30
15/10/21 | Frid 10.30- Social behavior Prof. Oduma
12.30
5 20/09/21 | Wed | 8-10 Public holiday
10.30- Public holiday
12.30
22/10/21 | Frid 10.30- Social behavior Prof. Oduma
12.30
6 27/10/21 | Wed | 8-10 Social behavior Prof. Oduma
10.30- g
12.30
29/10/21 | Frid 10.30- Learning behaviour  [Dr. Wambugu
12.30
7 03/11/21 | Wed | 8-10 «
10.30- Learning behaviour Dr. Wambugu
12.30
05/11/21 | Frid 10.30- Foraging behaviour Dr. Towett
12.30
8 10/11/21 | Wed | 8-10
10.30- ul




Ag. Chalrman Dept

- et Anatomy & Physiology

12.30 B B
12/11/21 Frid | 10.30- 4
: 12.30
9 17/11/21 Wed | 8-10 Continuous Dr. Kaluwa/
Assessment Test 1 | Dr. Wambugu
19/11/21 Frid | 10.30- Predatory/anti- Dr. Ochwangi
12.30 predatory behavior
10 24/11/21 Wed | 8-10 *
10.30- Predatory/anti- «
12.30 predatory behavior
26/11/21 Frid | 10.30- Reproductive Dr. Nyongesa
12.30 behavior
11 01/12/21 Wed | 8-10 = 2
10.30- % Dr. Nyongesa
12.30
03/12/21 Frid | 10.30- Environmental cues | Prof. Mathiu
12.30 guiding animal
12 08/12/21 Wed | 8-10 Environmental cues | Prof. Mathiu
guiding animal
10.30- Rhythmic behavior [Dr. Wambugu
12.30
10/12/21 Frid | 10.30- Rhythmic behavior | Dr. Wambugu
12.30
13 15/12/21 Wed | 8-10 Emotions Dr. Wambugu
10.30- Emotions
12.30
17/12/21 Frid | 10.30- Emotions Dr. Wambugu
12.30
14 05/01/22 Wed | 8-10 “Application of Prof. Kimwele
animal
behavior in Wildlife
10.30- ® “
12.30
07/01/22 Frid | 10.30- Continuous Dr. Kaluwa /
12.30 Assessment Test2 | Dr. Ochwang’i
15 12/01/22 Wed | 8-10 Application of animal [Prof. Kimwele
behavior in Wildlife
10.30- Application of animal| Prof. Kimwele
14/01/22 Fri | 8-10 Revision
10.30- Revision
16 &17 | 17/01/2022 First Semester
to University
31/01/2022 Examinations
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